Everything you value
in a Halogen PAR30
with the benefits of
LED. Accent your
merchandise or space
without distraction.
LED PAR30 S/L
Philips LED spots with a single optic beam, provide a clean beam that's free from
shadows with beam angles from 10 and 40 degrees to suit every general lighting
application.
Benefits
• Up to 80% energy saving compared with halogen lamps
• Lower maintenance costs
• Will not cause fading or damage
Features
• Lifetime of upto 40,000 hours
• Emit virtually no UV/IR light in the beam
• Upto CRI95
• Ranging between 3 to 5-year limited warranty
• Contains no mercury
Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
LightingLighting
Application
• Hotels, restaurants, bars, cafés, lobbies
• Museums, exhibitions
• Retail shops
Versions
LEDspots PL PAR30S E27
Dimensional drawing
D
C
Product D C
8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 117 mm
8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 117 mm
8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 117 mm
8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 117 mm
8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 117 mm
8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 117 mm
D
C
Product D C
10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/D 94 mm 91.5 mm
10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/D 94 mm 91.5 mm
10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S10/930/D 94 mm 91.5 mm
10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/P/D/T/JA8 94 mm 91.5 mm
10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T/JA8 94 mm 91.5 mm
10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T/JA8 94 mm 91.5 mm
LED PAR30 S/L
2Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Dimensional drawing
D
C
Product D C
8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 95 mm 92 mm
D
C
Product D C
10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/D 94 mm 114.5 mm
10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/D 94 mm 114.5 mm
10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S10/930/D 94 mm 114.5 mm
10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/P/D/T/JA8 94 mm 114.5 mm
10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T/JA8 94 mm 114.5 mm
10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T/JA8 94 mm 114.5 mm
D
C
Product D C
LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D ND 97 mm 97 mm
General Information
Switching Cycle 50,000
Light Technical
LLMF At End Of Nominal Lifetime
(Nom)
70 %
Operating and Electrical
Starting Time (Nom) 0.5 s
General Information
LED PAR30 S/L
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Nominal
lifetime
929003754804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003754904 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003755004 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003755604 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
E26 40,000 hour(s)
929003755704 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/JA8
E26 40,000 hour(s)
929003755804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
E26 40,000 hour(s)
929003755104 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003755204 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003755304 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003755404 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/JA8
E26 40,000 hour(s)
929003755504 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
E26 40,000 hour(s)
929004579004 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
E26 40,000 hour(s)
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Nominal
lifetime
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
E26 25,000 hour(s)
929002403212 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D
ND
E27 25,000 hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code Luminous Flux
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
929003754804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S10/930/D 10 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 10,000 cd
929003754904 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/D 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 5,000 cd
929003755004 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/D 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 2,500 cd
929003755604 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T/JA8 40 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 950 lm 2,000 cd
929003755704 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/P/D/T/JA8 25 degree(s) 4000 K 95 940 1,000 lm 5,000 cd
929003755804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T/JA8 40 degree(s) 4000 K 95 940 1,000 lm 2,500 cd
929003755104 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S10/930/D 10 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 10,000 cd
929003755204 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/D 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 5,000 cd
929003755304 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/D 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 2,500 cd
929003755404 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/P/D/T/JA8 25 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 950 lm 4,500 cd
929003755504 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T/JA8 40 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 950 lm 2,000 cd
929004579004 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T/JA8 40 degree(s) 4000 K 95 940 1,000 lm 2,500 cd
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 850 lm 3,300 cd
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 850 lm 1,600 cd
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 3,300 cd
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 1,600 cd
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 900 lm 3,300 cd
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 900 lm 1,600 cd
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 850 lm 3,300 cd
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 850 lm 1,600 cd
LED PAR30 S/L
4Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code Luminous Flux
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 3,300 cd
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 1,600 cd
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3500 K 90 935 900 lm 3,300 cd
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 900 lm 3,300 cd
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 900 lm 1,600 cd
929002403212 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D ND 25 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 900 lm 3,500 cd
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003754804 10PAR30L/
EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/
S10/930/D
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003754904 10PAR30L/
EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/
F25/930/D
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755004 10PAR30L/
EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/
F40/930/D
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755604 10PAR30L/
EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/J
A8
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755704 10PAR30L/
EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/
JA8
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755804 10PAR30L/
EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/
JA8
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755104 10PAR30S/
EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/
S10/930/D
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755204 10PAR30S/
EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/
F25/930/D
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755304 10PAR30S/
EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/
F40/930/D
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003755404 10PAR30S/
EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/J
A8
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003755504 10PAR30S/
EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/J
A8
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929004579004 10PAR30S/
EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/
JA8
60 Hz - 10 W 75 W
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/
927/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/
927/F40/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/
930/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/
930/F40/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/
940/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/
940/F40/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/
927/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/
927/F40/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/
930/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/
930/F40/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
LED PAR30 S/L
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/
935/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/
940/F25/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/
940/F40/D/P/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz - 8.5 W 75 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929002403212 LEDspot 70W
PAR30S 827
100-240V 25D
ND
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
9.5 W 70 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003754804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S10/930/D 73 °C
929003754904 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/D 73 °C
929003755004 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/D 73 °C
929003755604 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T/JA8 73 °C
929003755704 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/P/D/T/JA8 73 °C
929003755804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T/JA8 73 °C
929003755104 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S10/930/D 73 °C
929003755204 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/D 73 °C
929003755304 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/D 73 °C
929003755404 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/P/D/T/JA8 73 °C
929003755504 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T/JA8 73 °C
929004579004 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T/JA8 73 °C
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929002403212 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D ND 70 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003754804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
Only with specific
dimmers
929003754904 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755004 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755604 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755704 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/JA8
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755104 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755204 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755304 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003755404 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/JA8
Only with specific
dimmers
929003755504 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
Only with specific
dimmers
929004579004 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Only with specific
dimmers
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
LED PAR30 S/L
6Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929002403212 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D
ND
No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Bulb
Finish Bulb Shape
929003754804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
Clear PAR30L
929003754904 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
Clear PAR30L
929003755004 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
Clear PAR30L
929003755604 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
Clear PAR30L
929003755704 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/JA8
Clear PAR30L
929003755804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Clear PAR30L
929003755104 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
Clear PAR30S
929003755204 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
Clear PAR30S
929003755304 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
Clear PAR30S
929003755404 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/JA8
Clear PAR30S
929003755504 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
Clear PAR30S
929004579004 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Clear PAR30S
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30L
Order Code Full Product Name
Bulb
Finish Bulb Shape
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30L
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30L
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30L
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30L
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30L
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Clear PAR30S
929002403212 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D ND - PAR30S
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
929003754804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
-20 to +45 °C
929003754904 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
-20 to +45 °C
929003755004 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
-20 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
929003755604 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
-20 to +45 °C
929003755704 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/JA8
-20 to +45 °C
929003755804 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
-20 to +45 °C
LED PAR30 S/L
7Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
929003755104 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
S10/930/D
-20 to +45 °C
929003755204 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/D
-20 to +45 °C
929003755304 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/D
-20 to +45 °C
929003755404 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/JA8
-20 to +45 °C
929003755504 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
-20 to +45 °C
929004579004 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
-20 to +45 °C
929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003738704 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003753404 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003753504 8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003738804 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003738904 8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003739004 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003739104 8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003739204 8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003753604 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929003753704 8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C
929002403212 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-240V 25D
ND
-20 to +45 °C
LED PAR30 S/L
8Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
LED PAR30 S/L
9Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
LED PAR30 S/L
10Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Accent Diagrams
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F25/930/D
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
11Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Accent Diagrams
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F25/930/D
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/JA8
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F40/930/D
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
12Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Accent Diagrams
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/S10/930/D
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F40/930/D
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/S10/930/D
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Accent Diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
13Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Accent Diagrams
Accent Diagram - LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827
100-240V 25D ND
Accent Diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/JA8
Beam Diagrams
Beam diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/940/P/D/T/JA8
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/935/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F25/930/D
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
14Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Beam Diagrams
Beam diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/P/D/T/JA8
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F40/930/D
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
15Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Beam Diagrams
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/927/P/D/T/JA8
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F25/930/D
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
Beam diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/S10/930/D
Beam diagram - 10PAR30L/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F40/930/D
Beam diagram - LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827
100-240V 25D ND
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
16Product family leaflet, 2025, December 12 data subject to change
Beam Diagrams
Beam diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR/
F40/940/P/D/T/JA8
Beam diagram - 10PAR30S/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/S10/930/D
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F25/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30S/COR/940/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Beam diagram -
8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
LED PAR30 S/L
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any
quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their
respective owners.
2025, December 12 - data subject to change